
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/23/2022 - 2/24/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

02/23/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

02/23/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

02/23/2022 00:01 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/23/2022 00:12 SPECIAL 2721 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/23/2022 00:17 CLOSEPA 2542 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/23/2022 00:34 ALARMBU
S

5152 BECKNER RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

02/23/2022 00:57 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/23/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 1921 CALLE MIQUELA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/23/2022 01:02 ALARMBU
S

3501 ZAFARANO DR C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

02/23/2022 01:09 ALARMBU
S

1607 LLANO ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/23/2022 01:20 ALARMBU
S

1301-E SILER RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

02/23/2022 01:30 CLOSEPA 6340 JAGUAR DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

02/23/2022 01:30 DISORDER 3900 PASEO DEL SOL C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

02/23/2022 01:41 TRAFFIC 1333 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/23/2022 01:52 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/23/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 825 BACA ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

02/23/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 113 E PALACE AVE C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

02/23/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/23/2022 02:02 DISORDER 4801 BECKNER RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

02/23/2022 02:21 DISORDER 6321-8 JAGUAR DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

02/23/2022 02:36 ALARMBU
S

6629 AIRPORT RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

02/23/2022 02:36 ALARMRE
S

234-A AMBROSIO ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

02/23/2022 02:37 ALARMBU
S

3297 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/23/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

02/23/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 3466 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/23/2022 03:06 DISORDER 6921 AIRPORT RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/23/2022 03:24 ALARMBU
S

2721 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/23/2022 03:32 911HU   100-106 RIO VISTA PL C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

02/23/2022 03:51 ALARMBU
S

5152 BECKNER RD C66   BYFORD, BLAKE

02/23/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C331  LAUR, ANDREW B
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Unit Employee

2022-002010 02/23/2022 04:41 CRIDAMM
V

119 FIESTA ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

02/23/2022 04:52 ALARMBU
S

3901 OLIVER RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/23/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A12   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

02/23/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1921 CALLE MIQUELA A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/23/2022 06:22 TRAFFIC 16700 US 84-285 C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/23/2022 06:37 TRAFFIC CALLE ATAJO/AVENIDA DE 
LAS ACEQUIAS

A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/23/2022 06:38 DISORDER 2800-J109 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

02/23/2022 06:42 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CAMINITO 
QUINTANA

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/23/2022 06:45 ALARMBU
S

7510 MALLARD WAY T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

02/23/2022 06:51 DEADANIM CAMINITO 
QUINTANA/AIRPORT RD

S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

02/23/2022 06:54 TRAFFIC RUFINA ST/CALLE MARIA 
LUISA

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/23/2022 06:56 WELFARE 2001-C324 HOPEWELL ST A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

02/23/2022 07:06 TRAFFIC 1311 SILER RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-002011 02/23/2022 07:07 STOLENM
V

1712 QUAPAW ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/23/2022 07:08 TRAFFIC 2907 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/23/2022 07:18 CLOSEPA VIA ABAJO/NM 599 
FRONTAGE RD

A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-002012 02/23/2022 07:22 STOLENM
V

129 SOMBRIO DR I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

02/23/2022 07:24 PARKED  CAMINO JULIANA/AIRPORT 
RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/23/2022 07:26 PARKED  5253 VIA DEL CIELO S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-002014 02/23/2022 07:31 BURGMV  151 CALLE OJO FELIZ A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/23/2022 07:31 TRAFFIC LA MADERA ST/AGUA FRIA 
ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/23/2022 07:38 PARKED  7293 VISTA SERENA LOOP S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/23/2022 07:43 CLOSEPA 141 E BOOTH ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/23/2022 07:48 PARKED  1489 ZEPOL RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/23/2022 07:51 CLOSEPA 901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

02/23/2022 07:55 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA ST/LA MADERA 
ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-002015 02/23/2022 07:58 STRAY   149 VISTA DEL NORTE S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

02/23/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A12   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

02/23/2022 08:01 SUSPPER 701 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

02/23/2022 08:06 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CAMINO SIERRA VISTA

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-002013 02/23/2022 08:07 TRAFARR CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE
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02/23/2022 08:23 TRAFFIC 2027 CERRILLOS RD P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

02/23/2022 08:27 TRAFFIC VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/VIA VETERANOS

A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/23/2022 08:28 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

02/23/2022 08:30 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

02/23/2022 08:30 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/23/2022 08:38 PARKED  905 W ALAMEDA ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-002016 02/23/2022 08:48 EVADING 3042 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

02/23/2022 08:52 LARCENY 1509 FOURTH ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-002020 02/23/2022 08:54 BURGLAR
Y

1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/23/2022 08:56 STALLEDM 3954 CERRILLOS RD R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-002018 02/23/2022 09:02 LARCENY 1012 MARQUEZ PL A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/23/2022 09:03 TEMP    442-207 GREG AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-002027 02/23/2022 09:11 AGGASLT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

02/23/2022 09:11 ALARMRE
S

210 E BUENA VISTA ST A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/23/2022 09:14 SUSPVEH 6600 JAGUAR DR A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/23/2022 09:15 ALARMRE
S

830 ACEQUIA MADRE A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

2022-002017 02/23/2022 09:16 STRAY   CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/23/2022 09:16 RAL     MAEZ RD/ROSINA ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-002019 02/23/2022 09:21 STRAY   510 SALAZAR ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

02/23/2022 09:28 DISORDER 300 GALISTEO ST R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-002022 02/23/2022 09:32 WARRANT 1419 ZEPOL RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-002031 02/23/2022 09:34 STOLENM
V

3225-B RICHARDS LN B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

02/23/2022 09:42 ALARMBU
S

227-G E PALACE AVE R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

02/23/2022 09:46 STOLENM
V

4307 CAMINO ALHAMBRA B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-002023 02/23/2022 09:48 LARCENY 901 W ALAMEDA ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/23/2022 09:49 ANIMWELF 1001 LOPEZ ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

02/23/2022 09:52 911HU   250 E ALAMEDA ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/23/2022 09:56 ALARMBU
S

2945 RODEO PARK DR E A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

02/23/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A84   DEBACA, JOHN M

2022-002026 02/23/2022 10:18 DOMESTIC 3665-6 CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

02/23/2022 10:20 MVAINJUR W ZIA RD/CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-002024 02/23/2022 10:22 DOMESTIC 2818 CALLE DE SONORO A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN
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02/23/2022 10:24 FOLLOWU
P

130 BOB ST I113  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/23/2022 10:26 BARKING 4000-114 LA CARRERA S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

02/23/2022 10:29 PSYCH   1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-002021 02/23/2022 10:40 EVADING 3042 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

02/23/2022 10:50 ALARMRE
S

2605 CAMPO VERDE A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

02/23/2022 10:51 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

02/23/2022 10:56 WELFARE 101 PASEO DE PERALTA R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

02/23/2022 10:56 TRAPPED 126 VISTA DEL NORTE S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

02/23/2022 10:56 ASSISTAN 119-A FIESTA ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/23/2022 10:57 STALLEDM LLANO ST/THOMAS AVE T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

02/23/2022 10:58 FOLLOWU
P

2829 AGUA FRIA ST I113  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/23/2022 11:00 CLOSEPA 1921 CALLE MIQUELA C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

02/23/2022 11:02 WELFARE AGGIE RD/CERRILLOS RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

02/23/2022 11:07 BURGMV  1698-423 GALISTEO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/23/2022 11:14 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-002025 02/23/2022 11:21 ROA     6470 LOCUST ST S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

02/23/2022 11:36 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

02/23/2022 11:49 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

02/23/2022 11:53 ROA     1303 GALISTEO PKWY S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

02/23/2022 11:54 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2022-002034 02/23/2022 11:56 WARRANT 1109 CALLE NUEVA VISTA I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/23/2022 11:59 BURGMV  2210-623 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B314  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/23/2022 12:06 SUSPVEH 2918 CAMINO DEL GUSTO A84   DEBACA, JOHN M

02/23/2022 12:09 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A12   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

02/23/2022 12:09 LARCENY 226 VILLA ALEGRE ST B314  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/23/2022 12:16 PARKED  901-BLK DUNLAP ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2022-002040 02/23/2022 12:18 BURGMV  2210-1711 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/23/2022 12:21 MVANONI
N

PLACITA DE ORO/W 
ALAMEDA ST

T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

02/23/2022 12:24 FOLLOWU
P

B/SANTA FE PAWN I129  ROMERO, RYAN

02/23/2022 12:26 DISORDER 541 W CORDOVA RD A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

02/23/2022 12:27 SUSPVEH 4061 CERRILLOS RD F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

02/23/2022 12:29 LARCENY 4298-116 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-002044 02/23/2022 12:33 BURGMV  157-P CALLE OJO FELIZ F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY
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02/23/2022 12:36 CLOSEPA 632 GOMEZ RD C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-002029 02/23/2022 12:39 ID THEFT 2019-A3 GALISTEO ST F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

02/23/2022 12:53 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

02/23/2022 12:53 CLOSEPA 610 ALTA VISTA ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-002028 02/23/2022 13:05 DOMESTIC 3731 CAMINO TIERRA REAL A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/23/2022 13:15 CIVILPAP 4250 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

02/23/2022 13:22 STALLEDM AGUA FRIA ST/SILER RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

02/23/2022 13:24 TEMP    3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

02/23/2022 13:24 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-002051 02/23/2022 13:24 AGGASLT 2455 VEREDA DE ENCANTO C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/23/2022 13:31 CRIMDAM
A

511 ERRETT ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/23/2022 13:44 HARASS  1419-201 ZEPOL RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

02/23/2022 13:46 TRAFFIC 6581 CERRILLOS RD B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

2022-002030 02/23/2022 13:47 TRAPPED 211 CAMINO DEL NORTE S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

02/23/2022 13:52 ATLMVEH 255 CAMINO ALIRE A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/23/2022 14:01 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

02/23/2022 14:06 DISORDER LAS MASCARAS ST/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-002035 02/23/2022 14:16 CSPM    423 CAMINO DON MIGUEL B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/23/2022 14:16 911HU   CERRILLOS RD/APACHE 
AVE

F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/23/2022 14:19 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

02/23/2022 14:21 ALARMRE
S

1405 NORTH POINT F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

02/23/2022 14:21 TRAFFIC 2541 W ZIA RD A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

2022-002043 02/23/2022 14:22 STOLENM
V

1229 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/23/2022 14:23 LARCENY 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/23/2022 14:25 CRIMDAM
A

3382 LOPEZ LN B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-002032 02/23/2022 14:39 TRAFARR 1622 CERRILLOS RD T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

02/23/2022 14:40 TRAFFIC MONTEZUMA 
AVE/SANDOVAL ST

B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

02/23/2022 14:40 WELFARE 2020-C201 CALLE LORCA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/23/2022 14:40 DISORDER 204 N GUADALUPE ST F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

02/23/2022 14:43 WEAPON  2701 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/23/2022 14:56 TEMP    4201-72 AIRPORT RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

02/23/2022 14:57 ANIMWELF 1801-70 ESPINACITAS ST S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

02/23/2022 15:05 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-002037 02/23/2022 15:08 SIMBATT 6151-91 AIRPORT RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E
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02/23/2022 15:23 DISORDER 525 W ZIA RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/23/2022 15:26 NARCOTIC 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-002033 02/23/2022 15:36 STRAY   27800 INTERSTATE 25 S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-002038 02/23/2022 15:41 LARCENY 4056 CERRILLOS RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-002053 02/23/2022 15:45 PHONE   2491-811 SAWMILL RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/23/2022 15:50 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

02/23/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

02/23/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/23/2022 16:01 RAL     AIRPORT RD/SAN FELIPE 
RD

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

02/23/2022 16:12 RAL     CERROS 
GRANDES/CERROS 
GRANDES DR

S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

02/23/2022 16:13 SUSPPER 6629 AIRPORT RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

02/23/2022 16:15 STRAY   3501 CONSTELLATION DR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

02/23/2022 16:20 PARKED  1489 ZEPOL RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/23/2022 16:21 ABANDON 900 W ALAMEDA ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

02/23/2022 16:23 FOLLOWU
P

2738-V GALISTEO RD I114  DURHAM, ALEXANDER T

2022-002036 02/23/2022 16:28 STOLENM
V

313 CAMINO ALIRE A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/23/2022 16:55 WARRANT 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA I123  SWEENY, ANTHONY

02/23/2022 17:02 STALLEDM LOPEZ LN/RUFINA ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-002039 02/23/2022 17:08 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-002042 02/23/2022 17:13 LARCENY 2010-E CERRILLOS RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-002041 02/23/2022 17:15 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/23/2022 17:21 SUSPPER 3004 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

02/23/2022 17:31 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-002052 02/23/2022 17:34 STOLENM
V

2001-F256 HOPEWELL ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-002045 02/23/2022 17:44 RAL     RUFINA ST/CALLE ATAJO S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

02/23/2022 17:51 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/23/2022 17:57 CLOSEPA 3899 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

02/23/2022 18:02 SPECIAL 7 TESUQUE RD D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

02/23/2022 18:03 TRAFFIC 4384 RODEO RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-002046 02/23/2022 18:12 IPBURGLA 2081 CALLE CONTENTO F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/23/2022 18:17 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-002047 02/23/2022 18:18 IPLARCEN 5701 HERRERA DR B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/23/2022 18:33 SUSPPER 1305 OSAGE AVE A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/23/2022 18:43 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J
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02/23/2022 18:56 CLOSEPA 2726 ALAMOSA DR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/23/2022 19:05 TRAFFIC 2700 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

02/23/2022 19:05 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

02/23/2022 19:05 LOCMISS 1103 AGUA FRIA ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

02/23/2022 19:11 FOLLOWU
P

423 CAMINO DON MIGUEL B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/23/2022 19:16 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

02/23/2022 19:23 WELFARE ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

02/23/2022 19:24 WELFARE 27800 INTERSTATE 25 B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/23/2022 19:24 WELFARE 2240 W ALAMEDA ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-002048 02/23/2022 19:25 AGGASLT 3201 ZAFARANO DR B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/23/2022 19:37 TRAFFIC 4230-A AIRPORT RD B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/23/2022 19:39 TRAFFIC 4061 CERRILLOS RD B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

02/23/2022 19:41 TRAFFIC 3371 ZAFARANO DR B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/23/2022 19:42 DISORDER 3357-A CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

02/23/2022 19:47 SUSPPER 5721 AIRPORT RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-002057 02/23/2022 19:53 WELFARE HICKOX ST/FRANKLIN AVE B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-002050 02/23/2022 19:56 PSYCH   1824 CAMINO CORRALES B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-002049 02/23/2022 20:02 NARCOTIC 3367 ZAFARANO DR I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-002054 02/23/2022 20:04 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/23/2022 20:36 ALARMBU
S

607-F1 CERRILLOS RD C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

02/23/2022 20:43 NARCOTIC 3007-824 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/23/2022 20:47 ALARMRE
S

1570-A1 PACHECO ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

02/23/2022 20:49 WELFARE 614 PASEO DE PERALTA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/23/2022 20:53 ATLMVEH JEMEZ RD/AIRPORT RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

02/23/2022 21:15 ASSTDEPT W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-002055 02/23/2022 21:17 TEMP    1011 CAMINO DEL GUSTO C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/23/2022 21:43 DISORDER 3450-227 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/23/2022 21:43 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
ENTRADA

B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

02/23/2022 21:55 TRAFFIC GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/RICHARDS AVE

B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

02/23/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 328 S GUADALUPE ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

02/23/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 1720 CAMINO DE LA 
VUELTA

C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

02/23/2022 22:08 TRAFFIC 1229 CERRILLOS RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-002056 02/23/2022 22:28 STOLENM
V

1022 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/23/2022 22:30 CLOSEPA 6340 JAGUAR DR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S
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02/23/2022 22:34 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

02/23/2022 22:40 DISORDER 1520-2 LUISA ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

02/23/2022 22:51 ALARMBU
S

3155 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/23/2022 23:00 CLOSEPA 406-B NAZARIO ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-002058 02/23/2022 23:04 DOMESTIC 1899-1122 PACHECO ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/23/2022 23:24 SUSPPER 4700 WAGON RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/23/2022 23:27 CLOSEPA BECKNER RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

02/23/2022 23:37 DISORDER 701 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-002059 02/23/2022 23:45 IPLARCEN 5701 HERRERA DR B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/24/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

02/24/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/24/2022 00:01 DISORDER 3347 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-002060 02/24/2022 00:12 SHOPLIFT 2650 SAWMILL RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/24/2022 00:29 DISORDER 3348 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/24/2022 00:53 ALARMBU
S

2552 CAMINO ORTIZ C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

02/24/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 1921 CALLE MIQUELA C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

02/24/2022 01:00 STALLEDM 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/24/2022 01:28 ALARMBU
S

3501 ZAFARANO DR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/24/2022 01:30 CLOSEPA 6340 JAGUAR DR C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-002061 02/24/2022 01:49 AGGASLT 455-25 SAINT MICHAELS DR C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

02/24/2022 01:58 NARCOTIC 4801-7 BECKNER RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/24/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

02/24/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 113 E PALACE AVE C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

02/24/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 825 BACA ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/24/2022 02:00 SUSPPER 5200 BECKNER RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/24/2022 02:02 ASSTDEPT 4537 AVENIDA CONTENTA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/24/2022 02:08 PSYCH   4301 NEW MOON CIR C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/24/2022 02:11 ALARMBU
S

702-1/2 CANYON RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

02/24/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/24/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 3466 CERRILLOS RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-002063 02/24/2022 03:21 WRONGW
AY

213 CANYON RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/24/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-002064 02/24/2022 04:03 SUSPPER W DE VARGAS 
ST/SANDOVAL ST

C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

02/24/2022 04:33 ASSTDEPT 2801 CERRILLOS RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/24/2022 05:09 DISORDER 3668 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C
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02/24/2022 05:15 WELFARE 490 W ZIA RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/24/2022 05:24 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/24/2022 05:36 DISORDER 3811 CERRILLOS RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/24/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1921 CALLE MIQUELA A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-002065 02/24/2022 06:02 STOLENM
V

1698-1221 GALISTEO ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/24/2022 06:09 IPBURGLA 3409 VEREDA ALTA A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/24/2022 06:29 CLOSEPA 1000 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

02/24/2022 06:55 TEMP    2930 CALLE DEL RES A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/24/2022 07:18 CLOSEPA CAMINO CAPITAN/CAMINO 
LUMBRE

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/24/2022 07:25 CLOSEPA 2001 HOPEWELL ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/24/2022 07:34 CLOSEPA 1801 ESPINACITAS ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/24/2022 07:44 CLOSEPA 255 CAMINO ALIRE A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/24/2022 07:47 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/24/2022 07:47 CLOSEPA VILLAGE A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

02/24/2022 07:47 BARKING 2301 CALLE HALCON S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

02/24/2022 07:48 CLOSEPA 2006-1 CERRILLOS RD A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

Total Number of Events Listed:  279
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/23/2022 - 2/24/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-026435 02/23/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C304  CNR 02/23/2022 00:19:09
22-026434 02/23/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST C304  NR  02/23/2022 00:30:44
22-026436 02/23/2022 00:01 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  CNR 02/23/2022 00:12:53
22-026438 02/23/2022 00:12 SPECIAL 2721 CERRILLOS RD B204  CNR 02/23/2022 01:56:56
22-026439 02/23/2022 00:17 CLOSE PATROL 2542 CERRILLOS RD C271  CNR 02/23/2022 00:24:38
22-026441 02/23/2022 00:34 CHECK 5152 BECKNER RD C299  AS  02/23/2022 01:12:32
22-026445 02/23/2022 00:57 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE C325  CI  02/23/2022 01:08:00
22-026446 02/23/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 1921 CALLE MIQUELA C240  CNR 02/23/2022 01:38:42
22-026447 02/23/2022 01:02 CHECK 3501 ZAFARANO DR C299  AS  02/23/2022 01:25:03
22-026448 02/23/2022 01:09 CHECK 1607 LLANO ST C325  AS  02/23/2022 01:12:07
22-026450 02/23/2022 01:20 CHECK 1301-E SILER RD C299  AS  02/23/2022 01:37:30
22-026452 02/23/2022 01:30 CLOSE PATROL 6340 JAGUAR DR C330  CNR 02/23/2022 01:37:57
22-026453 02/23/2022 01:30 DISORDERLY 3900 PASEO DEL SOL C299  CNR 02/23/2022 01:57:59
22-026454 02/23/2022 01:41 TRAFFIC STOP 1333 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C325  CI  02/23/2022 01:50:25
22-026456 02/23/2022 01:52 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C240  CNR 02/23/2022 03:31:53
22-026458 02/23/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 825 BACA ST C261  CNR 02/23/2022 02:30:16
22-026459 02/23/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 113 E PALACE AVE C304  CNR 02/23/2022 02:51:15
22-026457 02/23/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C325  CNR 02/23/2022 02:30:35
22-026460 02/23/2022 02:02 DISORDERLY 4801 BECKNER RD C299  CNR 02/23/2022 02:39:39
22-026462 02/23/2022 02:21 DISORDERLY 6321-8 JAGUAR DR C330  NC  02/23/2022 04:21:58
22-026464 02/23/2022 02:36 CHECK 6629 AIRPORT RD C299  AS  02/23/2022 03:31:32
22-026465 02/23/2022 02:36 CHECK 234-A AMBROSIO ST C261  AS  02/23/2022 03:13:45
22-026466 02/23/2022 02:37 CHECK 3297 CERRILLOS RD C271  AS  02/23/2022 02:54:54
22-026469 02/23/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST C304  CNR 02/23/2022 03:20:13
22-026470 02/23/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 3466 CERRILLOS RD C271  CNR 02/23/2022 03:17:51
22-026471 02/23/2022 03:06 DISORDERLY 6921 AIRPORT RD C244  NC  02/23/2022 04:10:39
22-026472 02/23/2022 03:24 CHECK 2721 CERRILLOS RD C271  AS  02/23/2022 03:46:25
22-026473 02/23/2022 03:32 911 HANG UP 100-106 RIO VISTA PL C304  CNR 02/23/2022 04:09:32
22-026475 02/23/2022 03:51 CHECK 5152 BECKNER RD C66   AS  02/23/2022 03:57:45
22-026476 02/23/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C331  CNR 02/23/2022 04:06:42
22-026478 02/23/2022 04:41 CRIMINAL 119 FIESTA ST C261  R   02/23/2022 05:30:36
22-026479 02/23/2022 04:52 CHECK 3901 OLIVER RD C244  AS  02/23/2022 05:30:02
22-026484 02/23/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A12   NR  02/23/2022 08:13:21
22-026485 02/23/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1921 CALLE MIQUELA A319  NR  02/23/2022 06:48:14
22-026486 02/23/2022 06:22 TRAFFIC STOP 16700 US 84-285 C325  VW  02/23/2022 06:27:33
22-026487 02/23/2022 06:37 TRAFFIC STOP CALLE ATAJO/AVENIDA DE LAS A258  VW  02/23/2022 06:42:31
22-026488 02/23/2022 06:38 DISORDERLY 2800-J109 CERRILLOS RD A233  CNR 02/23/2022 07:01:59
22-026489 02/23/2022 06:42 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CAMINITO A251  CI  02/23/2022 06:50:34
22-026490 02/23/2022 06:45 CHECK 7510 MALLARD WAY T62   AS  02/23/2022 07:17:11
22-026491 02/23/2022 06:51 DEAD ANIMAL CAMINITO QUINTANA/AIRPORT S504  NR  02/23/2022 08:33:02
22-026492 02/23/2022 06:54 TRAFFIC STOP RUFINA ST/CALLE MARIA LUISA A251  CI  02/23/2022 07:01:18
22-026493 02/23/2022 06:56 WELFARE 2001-C324 HOPEWELL ST A286  CNR 02/23/2022 07:59:52
22-026494 02/23/2022 07:06 TRAFFIC STOP 1311 SILER RD T234  CI  02/23/2022 07:20:10
22-026495 02/23/2022 07:07 UNLAWFUL 1712 QUAPAW ST A319  R   02/23/2022 08:22:24
22-026496 02/23/2022 07:08 TRAFFIC STOP 2907 CERRILLOS RD A251  CI  02/23/2022 07:14:35
22-026499 02/23/2022 07:18 CLOSE PATROL VIA ABAJO/NM 599 FRONTAGE A258  NR  02/23/2022 08:54:05
22-026500 02/23/2022 07:22 UNLAWFUL 129 SOMBRIO DR I109  R   02/23/2022 08:31:54
22-026501 02/23/2022 07:24 ILLEGALLY CAMINO JULIANA/AIRPORT RD S405  CI  02/23/2022 07:32:59
22-026502 02/23/2022 07:26 ILLEGALLY 5253 VIA DEL CIELO S405  NC  02/23/2022 08:02:43
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22-026503 02/23/2022 07:31 BURGLARY OF 151 CALLE OJO FELIZ A278  R   02/23/2022 10:18:12
22-026504 02/23/2022 07:31 TRAFFIC STOP LA MADERA ST/AGUA FRIA ST T234  CI  02/23/2022 07:43:22
22-026505 02/23/2022 07:38 ILLEGALLY 7293 VISTA SERENA LOOP S405  CI  02/23/2022 07:40:54
22-026508 02/23/2022 07:43 CLOSE PATROL 141 E BOOTH ST A251  NR  02/23/2022 07:59:39
22-026509 02/23/2022 07:48 ILLEGALLY 1489 ZEPOL RD S405  NC  02/23/2022 08:21:44
22-026511 02/23/2022 07:51 CLOSE PATROL 901 AVENIDA DE LAS CAMPANAS A322  NR  02/23/2022 08:13:04
22-026517 02/23/2022 07:55 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA ST/LA MADERA ST T234  CI  02/23/2022 08:02:32
22-026519 02/23/2022 07:58 STRAY 149 VISTA DEL NORTE S509  R   02/23/2022 08:41:39
22-026522 02/23/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A12   NR  02/23/2022 08:18:25
22-026525 02/23/2022 08:01 SUSPICIOUS 701 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA A286  NR  02/23/2022 08:58:47
22-026529 02/23/2022 08:06 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CAMINO T234  CI  02/23/2022 08:18:37
22-026530 02/23/2022 08:07 TRAFFIC ARRESTCERRILLOS RD/BACA ST A251  R   02/23/2022 09:31:43
22-026535 02/23/2022 08:23 TRAFFIC STOP 2027 CERRILLOS RD P19   CI  02/23/2022 08:32:26
22-026539 02/23/2022 08:27 TRAFFIC STOP VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY/VIA A258  CI  02/23/2022 08:47:02
22-026541 02/23/2022 08:28 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR A302  NR  02/23/2022 08:54:53
22-026542 02/23/2022 08:30 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A322  NR  02/23/2022 08:45:29
22-026543 02/23/2022 08:30 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  02/23/2022 08:41:35
22-026547 02/23/2022 08:38 ILLEGALLY 905 W ALAMEDA ST S405  NC  02/23/2022 11:46:28
22-026553 02/23/2022 08:48 EVADING 3042 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A233  R   02/23/2022 16:23:16
22-026555 02/23/2022 08:52 LARCENY 1509 FOURTH ST A319  NR  02/23/2022 09:44:55
22-026556 02/23/2022 08:54 BURGLARY 1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR A319  R   02/23/2022 10:47:53
22-026558 02/23/2022 08:56 STALLED 3954 CERRILLOS RD R213  NR  02/23/2022 09:28:35
22-026564 02/23/2022 09:02 LARCENY 1012 MARQUEZ PL A290  R   02/23/2022 10:15:54
22-026565 02/23/2022 09:03 TEMPORARY 442-207 GREG AVE C331  NR  02/23/2022 21:24:49
22-026571 02/23/2022 09:11 AGGRAVATED 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR I109  R   02/23/2022 15:51:09
22-026572 02/23/2022 09:11 CHECK 210 E BUENA VISTA ST A254  AS  02/23/2022 10:33:15
22-026574 02/23/2022 09:14 SUSPICIOUS 6600 JAGUAR DR A258  NR  02/23/2022 10:11:48
22-026575 02/23/2022 09:15 CHECK 830 ACEQUIA MADRE A286  NR  02/23/2022 11:25:53
22-026576 02/23/2022 09:16 STRAY CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR S500  R   02/23/2022 09:16:03
22-026577 02/23/2022 09:16 ANIMALS MAEZ RD/ROSINA ST S509  NC  02/23/2022 09:54:22
22-026578 02/23/2022 09:21 STRAY 510 SALAZAR ST S509  R   02/23/2022 10:16:49
22-026582 02/23/2022 09:28 DISORDERLY 300 GALISTEO ST R213  NC  02/23/2022 09:48:29
22-026586 02/23/2022 09:32 WARRANT 1419 ZEPOL RD A258  R   02/23/2022 12:03:28
22-026587 02/23/2022 09:34 UNLAWFUL 3225-B RICHARDS LN B312  R   02/23/2022 15:44:42
22-026591 02/23/2022 09:42 CHECK 227-G E PALACE AVE R213  AS  02/23/2022 10:32:24
22-026592 02/23/2022 09:46 UNLAWFUL 4307 CAMINO ALHAMBRA B260  NR  02/23/2022 16:48:32
22-026593 02/23/2022 09:48 LARCENY 901 W ALAMEDA ST A290  R   02/23/2022 12:26:58
22-026594 02/23/2022 09:49 ANIMAL 1001 LOPEZ ST S509  NR  02/23/2022 10:05:27
22-026595 02/23/2022 09:52 911 HANG UP 250 E ALAMEDA ST A319  NR  02/23/2022 11:08:29
22-026597 02/23/2022 09:56 CHECK 2945 RODEO PARK DR E A286  AS  02/23/2022 12:29:36
22-026600 02/23/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A84   NR  02/23/2022 11:53:27
22-026602 02/23/2022 10:18 DOMESTIC 3665-6 CERRILLOS RD A302  R   02/23/2022 14:35:26
22-026605 02/23/2022 10:20 MV ACCIDENT W ZIA RD/CAMINO CARLOS REY T234  MVC 02/23/2022 12:22:14
22-026606 02/23/2022 10:22 DOMESTIC 2818 CALLE DE SONORO A278  R   02/23/2022 12:43:23
22-026607 02/23/2022 10:24 FOLLOW UP 130 BOB ST I113  NR  02/23/2022 10:58:06
22-026608 02/23/2022 10:26 BARKING DOG 4000-114 LA CARRERA S504  NR  02/23/2022 10:58:25
22-026611 02/23/2022 10:29 PSYCHIATRIC 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A278  NR  02/23/2022 11:04:37
22-026619 02/23/2022 10:40 EVADING 3042 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A233  R   02/23/2022 10:40:11
22-026625 02/23/2022 10:50 CHECK 2605 CAMPO VERDE A286  AS  02/23/2022 11:46:39
22-026626 02/23/2022 10:51 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R213  NC  02/23/2022 16:54:50
22-026628 02/23/2022 10:56 WELFARE 101 PASEO DE PERALTA R213  CNR 02/23/2022 11:29:58
22-026630 02/23/2022 10:56 TRAPPED 126 VISTA DEL NORTE S509  NR  02/23/2022 10:59:51
22-026631 02/23/2022 10:56 ASSISTANCE 119-A FIESTA ST A251  NR  02/23/2022 16:28:47
22-026632 02/23/2022 10:57 STALLED LLANO ST/THOMAS AVE T201  NR  02/23/2022 11:53:34
22-026634 02/23/2022 10:58 FOLLOW UP 2829 AGUA FRIA ST I113  NR  02/23/2022 15:56:16
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22-026635 02/23/2022 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 1921 CALLE MIQUELA C304  CNR 02/23/2022 23:55:54
22-026636 02/23/2022 11:02 WELFARE AGGIE RD/CERRILLOS RD V228  NR  02/23/2022 12:52:55
22-026640 02/23/2022 11:07 BURGLARY OF 1698-423 GALISTEO ST B315  NC  02/23/2022 16:48:42
22-026647 02/23/2022 11:14 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/CERRILLOS R213  NC  02/23/2022 11:34:19
22-026652 02/23/2022 11:21 RESTRAIN OF 6470 LOCUST ST S504  R   02/23/2022 12:50:20
22-026659 02/23/2022 11:36 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD V228  NR  02/23/2022 11:38:01
22-026662 02/23/2022 11:49 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR A61   NR  02/23/2022 12:36:35
22-026664 02/23/2022 11:53 RESTRAIN OF 1303 GALISTEO PKWY S509  VW  02/23/2022 12:00:44
22-026665 02/23/2022 11:54 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  NR  02/23/2022 12:06:12
22-026666 02/23/2022 11:56 WARRANT 1109 CALLE NUEVA VISTA I121  R   02/23/2022 16:57:02
22-026668 02/23/2022 11:59 BURGLARY OF 2210-623 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B314  NR  02/23/2022 17:06:14
22-026674 02/23/2022 12:06 SUSPICIOUS 2918 CAMINO DEL GUSTO A84   NR  02/23/2022 12:49:45
22-026675 02/23/2022 12:09 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A12   NC  02/23/2022 12:51:16
22-026676 02/23/2022 12:09 LARCENY 226 VILLA ALEGRE ST B314  NC  02/23/2022 15:58:46
22-026679 02/23/2022 12:16 ILLEGALLY 901-BLK DUNLAP ST S407  CI  02/23/2022 13:05:47
22-026680 02/23/2022 12:18 BURGLARY OF 2210-1711 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD F306  R   02/23/2022 17:39:33
22-026683 02/23/2022 12:21 MV ACCIDENT PLACITA DE ORO/W ALAMEDA ST T201  MVC 02/23/2022 13:24:34
22-026685 02/23/2022 12:24 FOLLOW UP B/SANTA FE PAWN I129  NR  02/23/2022 12:34:12
22-026686 02/23/2022 12:26 DISORDERLY 541 W CORDOVA RD A286  NC  02/23/2022 12:53:19
22-026688 02/23/2022 12:27 SUSPICIOUS 4061 CERRILLOS RD F309  NR  02/23/2022 14:40:32
22-026691 02/23/2022 12:29 LARCENY 4298-116 CERRILLOS RD B202  NR  02/23/2022 17:29:58
22-026694 02/23/2022 12:33 BURGLARY OF 157-P CALLE OJO FELIZ F306  R   02/23/2022 18:10:22
22-026696 02/23/2022 12:36 CLOSE PATROL 632 GOMEZ RD C261  CNR 02/23/2022 23:27:33
22-026697 02/23/2022 12:39 IDENTITY THEFT 2019-A3 GALISTEO ST F309  R   02/23/2022 14:21:13
22-026701 02/23/2022 12:53 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  NR  02/23/2022 16:25:54
22-026702 02/23/2022 12:53 CLOSE PATROL 610 ALTA VISTA ST A319  NR  02/23/2022 14:12:28
22-026709 02/23/2022 13:05 DOMESTIC 3731 CAMINO TIERRA REAL A258  R   02/23/2022 15:50:23
22-026712 02/23/2022 13:15 CIVIL PAPER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B232  NR  02/23/2022 15:53:45
22-026714 02/23/2022 13:22 STALLED AGUA FRIA ST/SILER RD S407  NR  02/23/2022 13:24:20
22-026715 02/23/2022 13:24 TEMPORARY 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A313  NC  02/23/2022 13:49:48
22-026716 02/23/2022 13:24 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA T234  NR  02/23/2022 13:31:27
22-026717 02/23/2022 13:24 AGGRAVATED 2455 VEREDA DE ENCANTO C240  R   02/23/2022 21:50:51
22-026721 02/23/2022 13:31 CRIMINAL 511 ERRETT ST B315  NC  02/23/2022 17:48:47
22-026726 02/23/2022 13:44 HARASSMENT 1419-201 ZEPOL RD B312  CNR 02/23/2022 19:27:01
22-026727 02/23/2022 13:46 TRAFFIC STOP 6581 CERRILLOS RD B79   VW  02/23/2022 13:47:26
22-026728 02/23/2022 13:47 TRAPPED 211 CAMINO DEL NORTE S509  R   02/23/2022 14:33:43
22-026731 02/23/2022 13:52 ATTEMPT TO 255 CAMINO ALIRE A251  NC  02/23/2022 16:37:03
22-026734 02/23/2022 14:01 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS S407  NR  02/23/2022 14:22:34
22-026735 02/23/2022 14:06 DISORDERLY LAS MASCARAS ST/N SAINT F309  NR  02/23/2022 15:59:16
22-026738 02/23/2022 14:16 CSP OF A MINOR 423 CAMINO DON MIGUEL B204  R   02/23/2022 16:48:53
22-026739 02/23/2022 14:16 911 HANG UP CERRILLOS RD/APACHE AVE F306  NR  02/23/2022 15:30:10
22-026741 02/23/2022 14:19 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R213  NR  02/23/2022 17:11:59
22-026742 02/23/2022 14:21 CHECK 1405 NORTH POINT F309  AS  02/23/2022 15:41:56
22-026743 02/23/2022 14:21 TRAFFIC STOP 2541 W ZIA RD A286  VW  02/23/2022 14:27:14
22-026744 02/23/2022 14:22 UNLAWFUL 1229 CERRILLOS RD B204  R   02/23/2022 19:10:52
22-026745 02/23/2022 14:23 LARCENY 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD B310  NR  02/23/2022 17:04:13
22-026746 02/23/2022 14:25 CRIMINAL 3382 LOPEZ LN B260  NC  02/23/2022 17:02:06
22-026751 02/23/2022 14:39 TRAFFIC ARREST1622 CERRILLOS RD T201  R   02/23/2022 17:31:16
22-026752 02/23/2022 14:40 TRAFFIC STOP MONTEZUMA AVE/SANDOVAL ST B202  VW  02/23/2022 14:50:49
22-026754 02/23/2022 14:40 WELFARE 2020-C201 CALLE LORCA B315  NR  02/23/2022 17:24:55
22-026755 02/23/2022 14:40 DISORDERLY 204 N GUADALUPE ST F309  NC  02/23/2022 16:07:00
22-026757 02/23/2022 14:43 WEAPONS OR 2701 CERRILLOS RD B310  NC  02/23/2022 16:31:44
22-026758 02/23/2022 14:56 TEMPORARY 4201-72 AIRPORT RD B232  NC  02/23/2022 15:06:03
22-026760 02/23/2022 14:57 ANIMAL 1801-70 ESPINACITAS ST S504  NR  02/23/2022 16:29:38
22-026763 02/23/2022 15:05 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R213  NC  02/23/2022 16:46:34
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22-026765 02/23/2022 15:08 SIMPLE BATTERY6151-91 AIRPORT RD B232  R   02/23/2022 17:47:48
22-026770 02/23/2022 15:23 DISORDERLY 525 W ZIA RD B315  NR  02/23/2022 16:33:07
22-026771 02/23/2022 15:26 NARCOTICS 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL B260  NR  02/23/2022 17:20:52
22-026772 02/23/2022 15:36 STRAY 27800 INTERSTATE 25 S500  R   02/23/2022 15:36:03
22-026775 02/23/2022 15:41 LARCENY 4056 CERRILLOS RD I121  R   02/23/2022 17:33:29
22-026779 02/23/2022 15:45 UNLAWFUL USE 2491-811 SAWMILL RD C325  R   02/23/2022 21:54:47
22-026783 02/23/2022 15:50 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  NR  02/23/2022 16:31:51
22-026787 02/23/2022 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST C331  NR  02/23/2022 23:10:46
22-026788 02/23/2022 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C271  CNR 02/23/2022 23:33:09
22-026790 02/23/2022 16:01 ANIMALS AIRPORT RD/SAN FELIPE RD S509  NR  02/23/2022 16:54:38
22-026798 02/23/2022 16:12 ANIMALS CERROS GRANDES/CERROS S504  NC  02/23/2022 16:56:07
22-026799 02/23/2022 16:13 SUSPICIOUS 6629 AIRPORT RD B202  NC  02/23/2022 16:59:04
22-026801 02/23/2022 16:15 STRAY 3501 CONSTELLATION DR S509  NC  02/23/2022 17:03:42
22-026804 02/23/2022 16:20 ILLEGALLY 1489 ZEPOL RD I121  NC  02/23/2022 18:38:58
22-026805 02/23/2022 16:21 ABANDONED 900 W ALAMEDA ST B324  NC  02/23/2022 19:55:22
22-026806 02/23/2022 16:23 FOLLOW UP 2738-V GALISTEO RD I114  NR  02/23/2022 16:57:25
22-026809 02/23/2022 16:28 UNLAWFUL 313 CAMINO ALIRE A251  R   02/23/2022 17:25:07
22-026814 02/23/2022 16:55 WARRANT 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA I123  NR  02/23/2022 17:20:01
22-026815 02/23/2022 17:02 STALLED LOPEZ LN/RUFINA ST B310  NR  02/23/2022 17:31:03
22-026818 02/23/2022 17:08 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  R   02/23/2022 17:27:40
22-026820 02/23/2022 17:13 LARCENY 2010-E CERRILLOS RD B324  R   02/23/2022 18:15:54
22-026821 02/23/2022 17:15 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  R   02/23/2022 18:00:08
22-026825 02/23/2022 17:21 SUSPICIOUS 3004 CERRILLOS RD B202  NC  02/23/2022 19:13:59
22-026827 02/23/2022 17:31 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  CNR 02/23/2022 18:49:50
22-026828 02/23/2022 17:34 UNLAWFUL 2001-F256 HOPEWELL ST C304  R   02/23/2022 22:45:27
22-026833 02/23/2022 17:44 ANIMALS RUFINA ST/CALLE ATAJO S509  R   02/23/2022 18:22:45
22-026834 02/23/2022 17:51 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  CNR 02/23/2022 18:17:37
22-026837 02/23/2022 17:57 CLOSE PATROL 3899 CERRILLOS RD B232  CNR 02/23/2022 17:58:42
22-026839 02/23/2022 18:02 SPECIAL 7 TESUQUE RD D82   CNR 02/23/2022 18:46:00
22-026840 02/23/2022 18:03 TRAFFIC STOP 4384 RODEO RD I121  VW  02/23/2022 18:11:48
22-026844 02/23/2022 18:12 BURGLARY IN 2081 CALLE CONTENTO F306  R   02/23/2022 22:04:01
22-026845 02/23/2022 18:17 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  CNR 02/23/2022 18:57:03
22-026847 02/23/2022 18:18 LARCENY IN 5701 HERRERA DR B260  R   02/23/2022 19:32:33
22-026854 02/23/2022 18:33 SUSPICIOUS 1305 OSAGE AVE A251  NC  02/23/2022 19:20:22
22-026858 02/23/2022 18:43 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  CNR 02/23/2022 19:29:25
22-026862 02/23/2022 18:56 CLOSE PATROL 2726 ALAMOSA DR C244  CNR 02/23/2022 22:21:42
22-026864 02/23/2022 19:05 TRAFFIC STOP 2700 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  VW  02/23/2022 19:06:14
22-026865 02/23/2022 19:05 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD B232  NC  02/23/2022 19:18:38
22-026866 02/23/2022 19:05 LOCATED 1103 AGUA FRIA ST B324  CNR 02/23/2022 19:38:38
22-026868 02/23/2022 19:11 FOLLOW UP 423 CAMINO DON MIGUEL B204  CNR 02/23/2022 20:16:44
22-026869 02/23/2022 19:16 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD B17   CNR 02/23/2022 19:29:30
22-026871 02/23/2022 19:23 WELFARE ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD B312  CNR 02/23/2022 20:22:36
22-026872 02/23/2022 19:24 WELFARE 27800 INTERSTATE 25 B310  NC  02/23/2022 19:53:11
22-026873 02/23/2022 19:24 WELFARE 2240 W ALAMEDA ST C325  NC  02/23/2022 21:27:27
22-026874 02/23/2022 19:25 AGGRAVATED 3201 ZAFARANO DR B260  R   02/23/2022 20:50:15
22-026876 02/23/2022 19:37 TRAFFIC STOP 4230-A AIRPORT RD B72   VW  02/23/2022 19:43:09
22-026877 02/23/2022 19:39 TRAFFIC STOP 4061 CERRILLOS RD B17   VW  02/23/2022 19:43:18
22-026879 02/23/2022 19:41 TRAFFIC STOP 3371 ZAFARANO DR B260  VW  02/23/2022 19:46:48
22-026880 02/23/2022 19:42 DISORDERLY 3357-A CERRILLOS RD B202  CNR 02/23/2022 21:13:24
22-026883 02/23/2022 19:47 SUSPICIOUS 5721 AIRPORT RD B202  CNR 02/23/2022 20:45:43
22-026884 02/23/2022 19:53 WELFARE HICKOX ST/FRANKLIN AVE B324  R   02/24/2022 00:32:06
22-026885 02/23/2022 19:56 PSYCHIATRIC 1824 CAMINO CORRALES B315  R   02/23/2022 21:13:36
22-026888 02/23/2022 20:02 NARCOTICS 3367 ZAFARANO DR I121  R   02/23/2022 20:45:10
22-026889 02/23/2022 20:04 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  R   02/23/2022 22:10:49
22-026896 02/23/2022 20:36 CHECK 607-F1 CERRILLOS RD C261  AS  02/23/2022 22:50:39
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22-026897 02/23/2022 20:43 NARCOTICS 3007-824 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C325  NC  02/23/2022 22:36:29
22-026898 02/23/2022 20:47 CHECK 1570-A1 PACHECO ST C331  AS  02/23/2022 22:13:01
22-026899 02/23/2022 20:49 WELFARE 614 PASEO DE PERALTA C325  CNR 02/23/2022 22:19:17
22-026900 02/23/2022 20:53 ATTEMPT TO JEMEZ RD/AIRPORT RD C299  NC  02/23/2022 22:00:34
22-026908 02/23/2022 21:15 OFFICER W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT B315  CNR 02/23/2022 22:01:01
22-026909 02/23/2022 21:17 TEMPORARY 1011 CAMINO DEL GUSTO C279  R   02/23/2022 22:09:22
22-026915 02/23/2022 21:43 DISORDERLY 3450-227 CERRILLOS RD C271  CNR 02/23/2022 22:43:19
22-026916 02/23/2022 21:43 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO B202  VW  02/23/2022 21:47:32
22-026918 02/23/2022 21:55 TRAFFIC STOP GOVERNOR MILES RD/RICHARDS B79   CI  02/23/2022 22:05:59
22-026922 02/23/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 328 S GUADALUPE ST C261  CNR 02/23/2022 23:14:27
22-026923 02/23/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1720 CAMINO DE LA VUELTA C304  CNR 02/23/2022 23:32:27
22-026925 02/23/2022 22:08 TRAFFIC STOP 1229 CERRILLOS RD C299  VW  02/23/2022 22:17:09
22-026931 02/23/2022 22:28 UNLAWFUL 1022 AVENIDA DE LAS C279  R   02/23/2022 23:25:21
22-026933 02/23/2022 22:30 CLOSE PATROL 6340 JAGUAR DR C244  CNR 02/24/2022 00:04:33
22-026935 02/23/2022 22:34 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR C81   VW  02/23/2022 22:37:41
22-026936 02/23/2022 22:40 DISORDERLY 1520-2 LUISA ST C304  NC  02/23/2022 23:02:31
22-026937 02/23/2022 22:51 CHECK 3155 CERRILLOS RD C271  CNR 02/23/2022 23:14:15
22-026938 02/23/2022 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 406-B NAZARIO ST C331  CNR 02/23/2022 23:32:36
22-026939 02/23/2022 23:04 DOMESTIC 1899-1122 PACHECO ST C325  R   02/24/2022 00:11:17
22-026942 02/23/2022 23:24 SUSPICIOUS 4700 WAGON RD C279  NC  02/24/2022 00:05:01
22-026943 02/23/2022 23:27 CLOSE PATROL BECKNER RD/CERRILLOS RD C299  NR  02/23/2022 23:40:33
22-026947 02/23/2022 23:37 DISORDERLY 701 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA C331  CNR 02/24/2022 00:21:35
22-026948 02/23/2022 23:45 LARCENY IN 5701 HERRERA DR B260  R   02/23/2022 23:45:48
22-026949 02/24/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST C304  CNR 02/24/2022 00:17:15
22-026950 02/24/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C271  CNR 02/24/2022 00:09:33
22-026951 02/24/2022 00:01 DISORDERLY 3347 CERRILLOS RD C244  CNR 02/24/2022 00:28:53
22-026953 02/24/2022 00:12 SHOPLIFTER 2650 SAWMILL RD C240  R   02/24/2022 00:53:02
22-026955 02/24/2022 00:29 DISORDERLY 3348 CERRILLOS RD C244  AA  02/24/2022 01:00:54
22-026959 02/24/2022 00:53 CHECK 2552 CAMINO ORTIZ C299  AS  02/24/2022 01:56:17
22-026960 02/24/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 1921 CALLE MIQUELA C304  NR  02/24/2022 02:19:21
22-026961 02/24/2022 01:00 STALLED 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  NC  02/24/2022 01:14:45
22-026963 02/24/2022 01:28 CHECK 3501 ZAFARANO DR C244  CNR 02/24/2022 01:46:01
22-026964 02/24/2022 01:30 CLOSE PATROL 6340 JAGUAR DR C279  CNR 02/24/2022 02:14:58
22-026965 02/24/2022 01:49 AGGRAVATED 455-25 SAINT MICHAELS DR C261  R   02/24/2022 05:06:53
22-026966 02/24/2022 01:58 NARCOTICS 4801-7 BECKNER RD C244  NC  02/24/2022 03:08:46
22-026967 02/24/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C304  CNR 02/24/2022 02:20:51
22-026969 02/24/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 113 E PALACE AVE C304  CNR 02/24/2022 02:32:35
22-026968 02/24/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 825 BACA ST C240  CNR 02/24/2022 03:18:48
22-026970 02/24/2022 02:00 SUSPICIOUS 5200 BECKNER RD C244  NC  02/24/2022 02:56:15
22-026972 02/24/2022 02:02 OFFICER 4537 AVENIDA CONTENTA C271  NC  02/24/2022 03:24:12
22-026975 02/24/2022 02:08 PSYCHIATRIC 4301 NEW MOON CIR C279  AA  02/24/2022 02:59:11
22-026977 02/24/2022 02:11 CHECK 702-1/2 CANYON RD C331  AS  02/24/2022 03:17:37
22-026979 02/24/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST C325  CNR 02/24/2022 03:10:33
22-026980 02/24/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 3466 CERRILLOS RD C299  CNR 02/24/2022 03:37:33
22-026987 02/24/2022 03:21 WRONG WAY 213 CANYON RD C325  R   02/24/2022 03:26:43
22-026989 02/24/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A251  CNR 02/24/2022 07:15:15
22-026990 02/24/2022 04:03 SUSPICIOUS W DE VARGAS ST/SANDOVAL ST C304  R   02/24/2022 07:55:53
22-026992 02/24/2022 04:33 OFFICER 2801 CERRILLOS RD C279  NC  02/24/2022 04:52:52
22-026996 02/24/2022 05:09 DISORDERLY 3668 CERRILLOS RD C271  CNR 02/24/2022 05:51:14
22-026997 02/24/2022 05:15 WELFARE 490 W ZIA RD C325  CNR 02/24/2022 06:04:59
22-026998 02/24/2022 05:24 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS RD C244  AA  02/24/2022 06:26:08
22-027001 02/24/2022 05:36 DISORDERLY 3811 CERRILLOS RD C279  NC  02/24/2022 06:26:05
22-027007 02/24/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1921 CALLE MIQUELA A254  CNR 02/24/2022 07:52:09
22-027008 02/24/2022 06:02 UNLAWFUL 1698-1221 GALISTEO ST A278  R   02/24/2022 08:34:41
22-027009 02/24/2022 06:09 BURGLARY IN 3409 VEREDA ALTA A254  CNR 02/24/2022 07:08:13
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22-027011 02/24/2022 06:29 CLOSE PATROL 1000 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY A322  CNR 02/24/2022 08:05:54
22-027012 02/24/2022 06:55 TEMPORARY 2930 CALLE DEL RES A319  CNR 02/24/2022 07:14:22
22-027016 02/24/2022 07:18 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CAPITAN/CAMINO A251  CNR 02/24/2022 07:25:02
22-027018 02/24/2022 07:25 CLOSE PATROL 2001 HOPEWELL ST A251  CNR 02/24/2022 07:34:44
22-027023 02/24/2022 07:34 CLOSE PATROL 1801 ESPINACITAS ST A251  CNR 02/24/2022 07:35:00
22-027025 02/24/2022 07:44 CLOSE PATROL 255 CAMINO ALIRE A251  CNR 02/24/2022 07:51:33
22-027026 02/24/2022 07:47 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD A319  CNR 02/24/2022 08:01:53
22-027027 02/24/2022 07:47 CLOSE PATROL VILLAGE A286  CNR 02/24/2022 07:47:46
22-027028 02/24/2022 07:47 BARKING DOG 2301 CALLE HALCON S509  CNR 02/24/2022 08:14:01
22-027029 02/24/2022 07:48 CLOSE PATROL 2006-1 CERRILLOS RD A286  CNR 02/24/2022 08:01:15

Total Number of Events Listed: 279
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Date Range: 2/23/2022 - 2/24/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
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2022-002010 02/23/2022 04:41 CRIDAMM
V

119 FIESTA ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-002011 02/23/2022 07:07 STOLENM
V

1712 QUAPAW ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-002012 02/23/2022 07:22 STOLENM
V

129 SOMBRIO DR I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2022-002013 02/23/2022 08:07 TRAFARR CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-002014 02/23/2022 07:31 BURGMV  151 CALLE OJO FELIZ A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-002015 02/23/2022 07:58 STRAY   149 VISTA DEL NORTE S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-002016 02/23/2022 08:48 EVADING 3042 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-002017 02/23/2022 09:16 STRAY   CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-002018 02/23/2022 09:02 LARCENY 1012 MARQUEZ PL A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-002019 02/23/2022 09:21 STRAY   510 SALAZAR ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-002020 02/23/2022 08:54 BURGLAR
Y

1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-002021 02/23/2022 10:40 EVADING 3042 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-002022 02/23/2022 09:32 WARRANT 1419 ZEPOL RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-002023 02/23/2022 09:48 LARCENY 901 W ALAMEDA ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-002024 02/23/2022 10:22 DOMESTIC 2818 CALLE DE SONORO A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-002025 02/23/2022 11:21 ROA     6470 LOCUST ST S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-002026 02/23/2022 10:18 DOMESTIC 3665-6 CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-002027 02/23/2022 09:11 AGGASLT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2022-002028 02/23/2022 13:05 DOMESTIC 3731 CAMINO TIERRA REAL A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-002029 02/23/2022 12:39 ID THEFT 2019-A3 GALISTEO ST F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-002030 02/23/2022 13:47 TRAPPED 211 CAMINO DEL NORTE S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-002031 02/23/2022 09:34 STOLENM
V

3225-B RICHARDS LN B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2022-002032 02/23/2022 14:39 TRAFARR 1622 CERRILLOS RD T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

2022-002033 02/23/2022 15:36 STRAY   27800 INTERSTATE 25 S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-002034 02/23/2022 11:56 WARRANT 1109 CALLE NUEVA VISTA I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-002035 02/23/2022 14:16 CSPM    423 CAMINO DON MIGUEL B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-002036 02/23/2022 16:28 STOLENM
V

313 CAMINO ALIRE A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-002037 02/23/2022 15:08 SIMBATT 6151-91 AIRPORT RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-002038 02/23/2022 15:41 LARCENY 4056 CERRILLOS RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-002039 02/23/2022 17:08 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-002040 02/23/2022 12:18 BURGMV  2210-1711 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

Report Generated: 02/24/2022 08:43:32 | User ID: GJGURULE
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-002041 02/23/2022 17:15 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-002042 02/23/2022 17:13 LARCENY 2010-E CERRILLOS RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-002043 02/23/2022 14:22 STOLENM
V

1229 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-002044 02/23/2022 12:33 BURGMV  157-P CALLE OJO FELIZ F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-002045 02/23/2022 17:44 RAL     RUFINA ST/CALLE ATAJO S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-002046 02/23/2022 18:12 IPBURGLA 2081 CALLE CONTENTO F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-002047 02/23/2022 18:18 IPLARCEN 5701 HERRERA DR B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-002048 02/23/2022 19:25 AGGASLT 3201 ZAFARANO DR B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-002049 02/23/2022 20:02 NARCOTIC 3367 ZAFARANO DR I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-002050 02/23/2022 19:56 PSYCH   1824 CAMINO CORRALES B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-002051 02/23/2022 13:24 AGGASLT 2455 VEREDA DE ENCANTO C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-002052 02/23/2022 17:34 STOLENM
V

2001-F256 HOPEWELL ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-002053 02/23/2022 15:45 PHONE   2491-811 SAWMILL RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-002054 02/23/2022 20:04 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-002055 02/23/2022 21:17 TEMP    1011 CAMINO DEL GUSTO C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-002056 02/23/2022 22:28 STOLENM
V

1022 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-002057 02/23/2022 19:53 WELFARE HICKOX ST/FRANKLIN AVE B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-002058 02/23/2022 23:04 DOMESTIC 1899-1122 PACHECO ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-002059 02/23/2022 23:45 IPLARCEN 5701 HERRERA DR B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-002060 02/24/2022 00:12 SHOPLIFT 2650 SAWMILL RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-002061 02/24/2022 01:49 AGGASLT 455-25 SAINT MICHAELS DR C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-002063 02/24/2022 03:21 WRONGW
AY

213 CANYON RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-002064 02/24/2022 04:03 SUSPPER W DE VARGAS 
ST/SANDOVAL ST

C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-002065 02/24/2022 06:02 STOLENM
V

1698-1221 GALISTEO ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

Total Number of Events Listed:  55
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